
  STROUD HIGH SCHOOL 
2023-2024 

  TIGER BASKETBALL 
 

 
 

DATE OPPONENT TIME PLACE 
Tuesday, November 28   Wellston (JV/V G & B) 4:00/6:30 There 
Friday, December 1 Kellyville (JV/V G & B) 4:00/6:00 Home 
Tuesday, December 5  Prague (JV/V G & B) 4:00/6:00 Home 
Thursday-Saturday, 
December 7-9 

 
Agra Tournament 

 
TBA 

 
Agra 

Tuesday, December 12  Davenport (JV/V G&B) 4:00/6:30 Home 
Friday, December 15 McCloud (JV/V G & B) 4:00/6:00 There 
Tuesday, January 2 Depew (JV/V G&B) 4:00/6:30 Home 
Thursday-Saturday 
January 4-6 

 
Route 66 Coliseum Classic 

 
TBA 

 
Stroud 

Tuesday, January 9 Meeker (JV/V G & B)     4:00/6:00 Home 
Friday, January 12 Chandler (JV G & B)     4:00/6:00 There 
Monday-Saturday, 
January 15-20 

 
Conference Tournament 

 
          TBA 

 
Prague 

Tuesday, January 23  Ripley (JV/V B&G) 4:00/6:30 Home 
Friday, January 26 Meeker (JV/V G & B) 

 
4:00/6:00 There 

Friday, February 2 Chandler (JV/V G & B) 4:00/6:00 Home 
Tuesday, February 6  Okemah (JV/V G & B) 

 
4:00/6:00 Home 

Friday, February 9 Seminole (JV/V G & B) 
 

4:00/6:00 There 

Monday, February 12  Holdenville (JV/V G & B) 4:00/6:00 There 
Fri.-Sat. Feb. 16-17 Districts TBA TBA 
Thurs.-Sat.  Feb. 22-24 Regionals TBA TBA 
Thurs.-Sat March 1-3 Area TBA TBA 
Thurs.-Sat. Mar. 8-10 State TBA TBA 
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